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Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Black Conference

Drew Brees Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SWAG, you're it! 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 11-3 2336.00 2056.10 2938.40

Notorious V.I.C 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2206.45 2002.25 2776.25

Glitz & Blitz 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2218.60 2157.50 2862.75

No Punt Intended 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 2130.40 2128.80 2682.30

Swag Attack 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1848.60 2166.35 2280.70

Steve Gleason Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vice Vice Baby 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 2199.20 1991.50 2694.90

The Green Flame 7 7 0 0.500 6-2 7-7 2021.30 1999.20 2564.40

Toe Drag Swag 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 2029.80 1969.60 2622.20

4th & Drunk 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 2088.20 2330.75 2505.40

Sacks and the City 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1936.35 2212.85 2420.20

Total Points
SWAG, you're it! 2938.40

Glitz & Blitz 2862.75

Notorious V.I.C 2776.25

Vice Vice Baby 2694.90

No Punt Intended 2682.30

Toe Drag Swag 2622.20

The Green Flame 2564.40

4th & Drunk 2505.40

Sacks and the City 2420.20

Swag Attack 2280.70
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Gold Conference

Sam Mills Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Back Dat Pass Up 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2322.85 1952.80 2901.75

Looking For a Tight End 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 2271.45 2316.45 2808.60

Twisted T-D's 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1988.45 2094.05 2442.20

Peppermint Patty 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2044.65 2243.60 2602.00

SpillaLee 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1816.90 2043.90 2442.95

Rickey Jackson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scorgasms 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2276.65 2168.50 2758.30

In It to Win(e) It 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2262.05 2092.40 2806.40

Straight Outta Pierre Part 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2044.65 1962.50 2637.00

About Damn Time (For a Win) 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1978.40 2065.75 2475.10

Beg, Burrow and Steal 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 2094.55 2160.65 2630.85

Total Points
Back Dat Pass Up 2901.75

Looking For a Tight End 2808.60

In It to Win(e) It 2806.40

Multiple Scorgasms 2758.30

Straight Outta Pierre Part 2637.00

Beg, Burrow and Steal 2630.85

Peppermint Patty 2602.00

About Damn Time (For a Win) 2475.10

SpillaLee 2442.95

Twisted T-D's 2442.20
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White Conference

Deuce McAllister Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Geaux Bare or Go Home 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 2201.55 1982.40 2751.80

Baddest BLANK in Town 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 2325.50 1880.80 2821.35

Football, Faith & Mascara 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 2031.30 2220.50 2611.65

Cleats and Cleavage 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 2132.30 2245.05 2833.30

The GuillOAT 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 1904.20 2251.45 2330.20

Dalton Hilliard Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wine & Grind 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 2080.35 1960.50 2620.85

Bi-mah B*tch 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 2415.50 2141.70 2973.25

Bitches Be Trippin 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2032.10 2105.15 2617.00

Win or Booze 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1976.35 2210.25 2375.40

Parethetitties (.) (.) 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 2121.35 2222.70 2724.65

Total Points
Bi-mah B*tch 2973.25

Cleats and Cleavage 2833.30

Baddest BLANK in Town 2821.35

Geaux Bare or Go Home 2751.80

Parethetitties (.) (.) 2724.65

Wine & Grind 2620.85

Bitches Be Trippin 2617.00

Football, Faith & Mascara 2611.65

Win or Booze 2375.40

The GuillOAT 2330.20
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Platinum Conference

Taylor Talbot Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Watts up Mahomes 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 2146.45 2085.70 2670.70

Remember the Tivets 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2076.40 2103.00 2611.50

CHAMP-agne Poppin' 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2270.75 2293.10 2872.95

Catching TD's like Babies 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2000.40 2078.55 2555.45

Tee Nah Nah 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1976.50 2149.70 2481.90

Tom Benson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sacks 5th Avenue 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 11-3 2021.80 1892.55 2521.40

All Eyez On Me 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 2370.20 2000.45 2981.40

Meaux Da-Lawns 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2155.75 2081.70 2691.95

SWAG on the play! 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2171.55 2211.20 2693.00

PerqueyTDs 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1893.65 2187.50 2344.60

Total Points
All Eyez On Me 2981.40

CHAMP-agne Poppin' 2872.95

SWAG on the play! 2693.00

Meaux Da-Lawns 2691.95

Watts up Mahomes 2670.70

Remember the Tivets 2611.50

Catching TD's like Babies 2555.45

Sacks 5th Avenue 2521.40

Tee Nah Nah 2481.90

PerqueyTDs 2344.60
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